

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 815-816 OF 2002

M/S. KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G. OF INVESTIGATION & REGISTRATION

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today and tomorrow i.e.10.04.2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master