

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 815-816 OF 2002

M/S. KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G. OF INVESTIGATION & REGISTRATION

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.A.K.Ganguly, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Heard learned Senior Counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS CITED:

1. Monopolies and Restrictive Trade Practices, Act, 1962
2. Compilation of Judgments (Given by Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.)